
Car#: 108

Racer: Rob G.

Racer-XGrand Finals

9/27/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Ogden0300

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5459 3231.6811

3 2.5478 1231.5132

6 2.5539 4230.9643

4 2.5239 1233.7054

2 2.5609 2230.3375

5 2.5508 3231.2486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5472

2.5239

2.5609

2.33

1

4

231.57

230.33

233.70

0.0126 1.1464Std Dev: 



Car#: 201

Racer: Kye H.

Glitter CommitteeGrand Finals

9/27/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Ogden0330

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6269 6224.5411

5 2.6388 5223.5322

4 2.6159 5225.4833

1 2.6388 6223.5354

3 2.6029 4226.6175

6 2.6158 5225.4986

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6232

2.6029

2.6388

5.17

4

6

224.86

223.53

226.61

0.0143 1.2234Std Dev: 



Car#: 206

Racer: Ben M.

ChittyGrand Finals

9/27/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Ogden0330

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5338 2232.7911

2 2.5318 2232.9722

4 2.5419 3232.0543

5 2.5449 2231.7754

1 2.5268 2233.4365

3 2.5298 1233.1686

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5348

2.5268

2.5449

2.00

1

3

232.70

231.77

233.43

0.0071 0.6500Std Dev: 



Car#: 307

Racer: Carli W.

Petal to the MetalGrand Finals

9/27/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Ogden0400

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5749 5229.0711

6 2.5819 3228.4522

1 2.5999 4226.8733

2 2.5808 4228.5554

5 2.5969 4227.1365

4 2.6358 5223.7876

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5950

2.5749

2.6358

4.17

3

5

227.31

223.78

229.07

0.0222 1.9299Std Dev: 



Car#: 308

Racer: Cam W.

Rad RacerGrand Finals

9/27/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Ogden0400

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5859 4228.1021

5 2.5889 3227.8432

1 2.6218 5224.9843

6 2.6219 5224.9754

2 2.6209 5225.0565

4 2.5959 4227.2286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6059

2.5859

2.6219

4.33

3

5

226.36

224.97

228.10

0.0175 1.5172Std Dev: 



Car#: 403

Racer: Jeff L.

Liquid Death CarGrand Finals

9/27/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Ogden0430

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5468 4231.6011

2 2.5508 2231.2432

5 2.5418 2232.0643

3 2.5489 3231.4154

6 2.5428 3231.9765

1 2.5738 3229.1776

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5508

2.5418

2.5738

2.83

2

4

231.24

229.17

232.06

0.0118 1.0629Std Dev: 



Car#: 109

Racer: Jason W.

RabbitGrand Finals

9/27/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Ogden0300

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5118 1234.8311

1 2.5038 1235.5822

3 2.5178 1234.2743

4 2.5108 1234.9264

6 2.5388 1232.3375

2 2.5379 2232.4186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5202

2.5038

2.5388

1.17

1

2

234.06

232.33

235.58

0.0148 1.3713Std Dev: 



Car#: 410

Racer: John H.

R U Yeti 2 RaceGrand Finals

9/27/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Ogden0430

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6429 6223.1821

6 2.7629 6213.4932

2 2.6929 6219.0443

3 2.7408 6215.2164

5 2.9719 6198.4775

1 2.8378 6207.8586

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7749

2.6429

2.9719

6.00

6

6

212.87

198.47

223.18

0.1168 8.7497Std Dev: 


